COMMUNITY
'I' CHRISTIAN
HOMESCHOOL

Hybrid K-8" Grade Homeschool Program
2022-2023 Tuition and Fee Schedule

TUITION PAYMENT PLANS PER STUDENT

Annual Tuition

Pre-paid Tuition

Monthly Tuition

Grade Level . g 10 Month Payments*
if paid after June 1 if pz;ud py June 1 July 1,2022 - April 1, 2023
5% discount
K-8t $3,950.00 $3,750.00 $395.00

* If choosing monthly payments, there is an annual FACTS Tuition Management fee of $50

NEW STUDENT FEES (non-refundable)

e Application Fee (one-time)
e Annual Enrollment Fee

RETURNING STUDENT FEES (non-refundable)

e Annual Re-enrollment Fee

$100.00 due with application
$250.00 due with enrollment

$190.00 if paid by March 1
$250.00 if paid after March 1

PROGRAM FEES (non-refundable)
K-8"™ Grade (Materials and Campus Enrichment Classes): $200

FACILITY FEE (non-refundable)
K-8" Grade (Use of the facility): $150

Campus Enrichment includes: Chapel, Music, and PE.

ADDITIONAL EXPENSES
e Curriculum: teacher books, workbooks, and materials
e Field trips/retreats: varies per trip
e Yearbook: optional, fee varies
e After school activities

Coast Hills Church 5 Pursuit, Aliso Viejo, CA 92656
Program fees, additional expenses, and FACTS fee are subject to change without notice.

Updated 1/23/22



